302 MARATONA CICLISTICA CASA NOVA

Relatério Geral - MTB - Masculino - LOCAL
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Nome

CLESIO DA SILVA SOUZA
TALISSON CASTRO

ANDRE PASSOS SOUZA

LUCIANO DA SILVA CARVALHO
JULIO RODRIGUES COELHO
ANTONIO SOUZA VENTURA
DJALMA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
VINISSIO VIEIRA DE SOUZA

JOSE DEIVID MENDES DE SOUZA
MATEUS DE SOUSA VIEIRA
EDNALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
PABLO HENRIQUE

ADAILTON DOS SANTOS SOUZA FILHO
WILSON VENAS

VITINHO RIBEIRO

MARCOS VINICIUS

NILSON DE BRITO PIMENTA
OSMAR DIAS DA COSTA

DIOCLECIO DOS SANTOS

GILVANO MARQUES DA ROCHA

MARCOS VINICIUS DIAS DA SILVA
CASTRO

ARNALDO PACHECO DE CASTRO
JUNIOR

MARCELINO DOS SANTOS

DAMIAO LUCIO FERNANDES
EDSON BARROS SANTOS

MARCOS DANILO VIEIRA FERREIRA
ALEX PEREIRA SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 02/05/2023 as 15:37:39
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Equipe
NILO BIKE
NILO BIKES
NILO BIKES
BRUTOS DO PEDAL
NILO BIKE
BRUTOSDOPEDALCN

BRUTOS DO PEDAL

Tempo
00:51:56.91
00:51:57.37
00:51:57.83
00:51:58.64
00:51:58.65
00:51:59.40
00:52:01.92
00:52:02.15
00:52:05.05
00:52:05.78
00:52:08.72
00:53:27.37
00:53:29.14
00:54:17.33
00:56:51.49
00:56:55.24

00:57:02.33

ACELERADOS DE CASA  00:58:28.49

NOVA

( CASCO DE PEBA)
CASA NOVA BA

BIKELEIROS

BIKELEIROS

BAIKELEIROS

BIKELEIROS

01:00:57.45

01:02:02.82
01:02:02.84

01:04:20.91

01:04:24.46
01:06:15.94
01:09:24.76
01:10:24.79

02:54:44.14
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